WAHYD

LOGISTICS
Invoice No: 10591
Invoice Date: April 15,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 2696187010

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 498929412

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLF-854 - TGBU9261124
- Rice

Ref # : 175284062

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLG-308 - UETU5126436
- Rice

Ref # : 329198520

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JT-6000 - FSCU8871722
- Rice

Ref # : 180870854

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JV-1302 - FFAU3477453
- Rice

Ref # : 813243373

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TME-940 - CCLU7603780
- Rice

Ref # : 683760641

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - PT-5042 - TRHU5705461
- Rice

Ref # : 86705468

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - PT-5041 - SEGU6468723
- Rice

07 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 350186266
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
8 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 07 Apr 2022 21,500.00 0.00 21,500.00
Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - PT-5052 - CSNU7678200
- Rice

Ref # : 930631449
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
9 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 07 Apr 2022 21,500.00 0.00 21,500.00
Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - C-3804 - UETU5363696 -
Rice

Ref # : 83396527
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

10 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 07 Apr 2022 21,500.00 0.00 21,500.00
Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - JT-1155 - CSNU7646292
- Rice

TOTAL : Rs. 215,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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